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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD
For Month Ending: Saturday, June 30, 2012
Date : 5/20/2015 10:45:04 AM
User Name : citysec
Dist. Code Account Description
Post Date Transaction # Jrnl. Transaction Description Debit Credit Balance
102-00-1041 WATER FUND Beg. Bal. 634,492.42
6/1/2012 65838 CD CK.#11293-SMART SUPPORT 380.25 634,112.17
6/1/2012 65657 GJ Posted from UB System 9,251.69 643,363.86
6/2/2012 66278 GJ TRANSFER P/R TO S/F 108.70 643,472.56
6/2/2012 66513 GJ Auto Reverse of # 66278 (108.70) 643,363.86
6/4/2012 65764 GJ Posted from UB System 15,124.85 658,488.71
6/4/2012 65764 GJ Posted from UB System 38.83 658,449.88
6/5/2012 65839 CD CK.#11294-REPAIRS TO UNIT 7160 1,208.40 657,241.48
6/5/2012 65865 GJ TRANSFER S/F TO PAYROLL 21,492.80 635,748.68
6/5/2012 65880 GJ TRANSFER S/F TO PAYING FUND 48,135.91 587,612.77
6/5/2012 65805 GJ Posted from UB System 22,917.03 610,529.80
6/5/2012 65805 GJ Posted from UB System 62.04 610,467.76
6/6/2012 65848 GJ Posted from UB System 56,760.33 667,228.09
6/6/2012 65867 CD Posted from UB System 456.12 666,771.97
6/7/2012 65883 GJ TRANSFER M/D TO S/F 456.12 667,228.09
6/7/2012 65905 CD CK.#11303-2012 3/4 TON FORDS 1,749.76 665,478.33
6/7/2012 65868 GJ Posted from UB System 6,017.22 671,495.55
6/7/2012 65868 GJ Posted from UB System 1,009.09 672,504.64
6/7/2012 65868 GJ Posted from UB System 15.48 672,489.16
6/8/2012 65911 GJ TRANSFER S/F TO GO.REFUNDING 2010 26,420.00 646,069.16
6/8/2012 65912 GJ TRANSFER S/F TO G/F 350,000.00 296,069.16
6/8/2012 65913 GJ TRANSFER S/F TO C0.2003 550.00 295,519.16
6/8/2012 65886 GJ Posted from UB System 7,332.81 302,851.97
6/11/2012 65906 CD CK.#11304-Postage for Bills 1-3 186.52 302,665.45
6/11/2012 65907 GJ TRANSFER PAYROLL TO S/F 132.30 302,797.75
6/11/2012 65908 GJ TRANSFER PAYROLL TO S/F 66.38 302,864.13
6/11/2012 65887 GJ Posted from UB System 10,554.59 313,418.72
6/11/2012 65887 GJ Posted from UB System 15.48 313,403.24
6/11/2012 65887 GJ Posted from UB System 8.03 313,395.21
6/11/2012 65887 GJ Posted from UB System 18.97 313,376.24
6/12/2012 66157 CD CK.#11305-CASH VOUCHER CHECK 19.72 313,356.52
6/12/2012 65888 GJ Posted from UB System 14,223.38 327,579.90
6/13/2012 65919 GJ Posted from UB System 7,134.62 334,714.52
6/14/2012 65929 GJ Posted from UB System 5,725.71 340,440.23
6/15/2012 65949 GJ MICHAEL MATHESON-EXPENSE MONEY 90.99 340,531.22
6/15/2012 66158 CD CK.#11306-POSTAGE FOR BILLS 4/7 156.92 340,374.30
6/15/2012 65948 GJ Posted from UB System 5,984.12 346,358.42
6/15/2012 65948 GJ Posted from UB System 15.00 346,343.42
6/18/2012 66035 GJ Posted from UB System 16,971.94 363,315.36
6/19/2012 66173 GJ TRANSFER PAYING TO S/F 1.47 363,316.83
6/19/2012 66179 GJ TRANSFER M/D TO S/F 37.59 363,354.42
6/19/2012 66185 GJ TRANSFER S/F TO PAYROLL FUND 19,254.79 344,099.63
6/19/2012 66070 CD Posted from UB System 203.06 343,896.57
6/19/2012 66086 GJ Posted from UB System 64.08 343,960.65
6/19/2012 66086 GJ Posted from UB System 5,463.97 349,424.62
6/19/2012 66086 GJ Posted from UB System 48.60 349,376.02
6/19/2012 66086 GJ Posted from UB System 1,588.02 350,964.04
6/20/2012 66159 CD CK.#11313-WATER SAMPLES 175.00 350,789.04
6/20/2012 66160 CD CK.#11314-POSTAGE FOR BILLS 8-10 149.80 350,639.24
6/20/2012 66182 GJ TRANSFER S/F TO PAYING FUND 35,393.09 315,246.15




Page : 2
CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD
For Month Ending: Saturday, June 30, 2012

Date : 5/20/2015 10:45:04 AM
User Name : citysec
Dist. Code Account Description
Post Date Transaction # Jrnl. Transaction Description Debit Credit Balance
102-00-1041 WATER FUND Beg. Bal. 634,492.42
6/20/2012 66122 GJ Posted from UB System 5,321.55 320,567.70
6/20/2012 66122 GJ Posted from UB System 15.48 320,552.22
6/20/2012 66122 GJ Posted from UB System 10.00 320,562.22
6/21/2012 66187 GJ Posted from UB System 11,230.69 331,792.91
6/22/2012 66226 GJ TRANSFER PAYROLL TO S/F 127.87 331,920.78
6/22/2012 66190 GJ Posted from UB System 10,328.22 342,249.00
6/22/2012 66190 GJ Posted from UB System 22.00 342,227.00
6/25/2012 66227 GJ TRANSFER M/D TO S/F 203.06 342,430.06
6/25/2012 66209 GJ Posted from UB System 11,225.27 353,655.33
6/26/2012 66210 GJ Posted from UB System 8,279.77 361,935.10
6/26/2012 66210 GJ Posted from UB System 0.98 361,934.12
6/27/2012 66269 GJ TRANSFER S/F TO G/F--BUDGETARY TR 150,000.00 211,934.12
6/27/2012 66228 GJ Posted from UB System 29,865.79 241,799.91
6/28/2012 66234 GJ REIMBURSEMENT ON GABRIEL R. WORK 210.24 242,010.15
6/28/2012 66262 CD CK.#11315-CASH VOUCHER CHECK 8.55 242,001.60
6/28/2012 66270 GJ TRANSFER P/R TO S/F 313.12 242,314.72
6/28/2012 66235 GJ Posted from UB System 13,167.49 255,482.21
6/29/2012 66263 CD CK.#11324-POSTAGE FOR BILLS 11-14 154.08 255,328.13
6/29/2012 66264 CD CK.#11325-CONTRIBUTIONS FOR THE Q 16.00 255,312.13
6/29/2012 66273 GJ TRANSFER M/D TO S/F 414.65 255,726.78
6/29/2012 66274 GJ TRANSFER S/F TO G.0O. 2010 26,420.00 229,306.78
6/29/2012 66275 GJ TRANSFER S/F TO C.O. 2003 550.00 228,756.78
6/29/2012 66276 GJ TRANSFER P/R TO S/F 5.58 228,762.36
6/29/2012 66311 GJ INTEREST INCOME FOR JUNE 85.64 228,848.00
6/29/2012 66515 GJ Auto Reverse of # 66276 (5.58) 228,842.42
6/29/2012 69676 GJ E/C TO BALANCE BOOKS 670.10 229,512.52
6/29/2012 66236 CD Posted from UB System 414.65 229,097.87
6/29/2012 66237 GJ Posted from UB System 4,720.79 233,818.66
6/29/2012 66237 GJ Posted from UB System 1,251.16 235,069.82
6/29/2012 66237 GJ Posted from UB System 15.48 235,054.34

Totals 918,826.13 683,771.79 235,054.34

Ending Balance

235,054.34 DR




